8U GIRLS

Sept 20

8:30 AM

9:30 AM
9:30 AM
10:30 AM

Sept 27

8:30 AM

8:30 AM
9:30 AM
10:30 AM

Oct4

8:30 AM

8:30 AM
9:30 AM
10:30 AM

Oct11

8:30 AM

8:30 AM
9:30 AM
10:30 AM

Oct 18

8:30 AM

9:30 AM
9:30 AM
10:30 AM

Oct 25

8:30 AM

8:30 AM
9:30 AM
10:30 AM

Nov 1

8:30 AM

9:30 AM
9:30 AM
10:30 AM

Home Visitor
G1 G8
G6 G3
G2 G7
G4 G5
G5 G3
G7 G1
G2 G6
G8 G4
G3 G4
G2 G5
G7 G8
G6 G1
G4 G2
G1 G5
G8 G6
G3 G7
G2 G3
G5 G8
G1 G4
G7 G6
G5 G7
G4 G6
G8 G2
G3 G1
G3 G8
G1 G2
G6 G5
G7 G4

FIELD 4
FIELD 4
FIELD 5
FIELD 4

FIELD 4
FIELD 5
FIELD 4
FIELD 5

FIELD 4
FIELD 5
FIELD 4
FIELD 5

FIELD 4
FIELD 5
FIELD 4
FIELD 5

FIELD 4
FIELD 4
FIELD 5
FIELD 5

FIELD 4
FIELD 5
FIELD 4
FIELD 5

FIELD 4
FIELD 4
FIELD 5
FIELD 5

8U BOYS

Sept 20

8:30 AM

8:30 AM
9:30 AM
10:30 AM
10:30 AM

Sept 27

8:30 AM

9:30 AM
9:30 AM
10:30 AM
10:30 AM

Oct4

8:30 AM

9:30 AM
9:30 AM
10:30 AM
10:30 AM

Oct11

8:30 AM

9:30 AM
9:30 AM
10:30 AM
10:30 AM

Oct18

8:30 AM

8:30 AM
9:30 AM
10:30 AM
10:30 AM

Oct 25

8:30 AM

9:30 AM
9:30 AM
10:30 AM
10:30 AM

Nov 1

8:30 AM

8:30 AM
9:30 AM
10:30 AM
10:30 AM

Home Visitor
B6 B3
B1 B5
B7 B10
B2 B9
B4 B8
B9 B6
B5 B7
B8 B10
B4 B2
B3 B1
B2 B8
B7 B3
B1 B9

B10 B5
B6 B4
B5 B3
B2 B6

B10 B1
B4 B9
B8 B7
B3 B10
B9 B8
B1 B4
B6 B7
B5 B2

B10 B6
B9 B3
B7 B4
B2 B1
B8 B5
B6 B8
B3 B2
B1 B7
B5 B9
B4 B10

FIELD 5
FIELD 6
FIELD 6
FIELD 5
FIELD 6

FIELD 6
FIELD 5
FIELD 6
FIELD 6
FIELD 4

FIELD 6
FIELD 5
FIELD 6
FIELD 6
FIELD 4

FIELD 6
FIELD 5
FIELD 6
FIELD 6
FIELD 4

FIELD 5
FIELD 6
FIELD 6
FIELD 6
FIELD 4

FIELD 6
FIELD 5
FIELD 6
FIELD 6
FIELD 4

FIELD 5
FIELD 6
FIELD 6
FIELD 5
FIELD 6



Teams

BOYS
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Teams

Ibrahim
Cazzaro
Kelser
Henderson
Rogers
W Schroeder
Crawford
Sutherland
Vigil
Elwart

GIRLS
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Riggs
Ratcliffe
Scott
Doering
Nelson
Hintz
Scrimes
Kelly



